1sanhuaclimate.com
AWECO
COMPRESSOR
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATION
HEAT PUMP
2 sanhuaclimate.com

[W]
Power
Input 2)
[W]
Heating
Capacity 2)
[W]
COP
Heating 2)
Sound
Power 2)
[dB(A)]
Max.
Ref. Charge
[g]
QXER-B109 E150 10,9 1250 440 1690 3,84 ≤ 67 1400
QXER-B122 C130 12,2 1430 460 1890 4,11 ≤ 67 1200
QXER-B15 C030 15,0 1740 630 2370 3,76 ≤ 65 1000
QXER-C18 E030 18,0 2100 700 2800 4,00 ≤ 68 1300
QXER-D253 F030 25,3 2920 960 3880 4,04 ≤ 71 1400
QXER-F36 F030 35,6 4360 1480 5840 3,95 ≤ 71 2300
QXER Compressor Series
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
• Application: Heat Pump - Sanitary Water / Dehumidifier / Refrigeration medium temperature

[W]
Power
Input 2)
[W]
Heating
Capacity 2)
[W]
COP
Heating 2)
Sound
Power 2)
[dB(A)]
Max.
Ref. Charge
[g]
QXDR-A058 L130 5,8 820 260 1080 4,15 ≤ 64 320
QXDR-A088 T130 8,8 1320 425 1745 4,11 ≤ 64 320
QXDR-B222 A030 22,2 3360 1020 4380 4,29 ≤ 67 800
QXDR-D305 F050 30,8 4750 1400 6150 4,39 ≤ 71 800
QXDR Compressor Series
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
• Application: Heat Pump - Sanitary Water

[W]
Power
Input 2)
[W]
Heating
Capacity 2)
[W]
COP
Cooling 2)
Sound
Power 2)
[dB(A)]
Max.
Ref. Charge
[g]
QXD-G058 P230 5,8 785 320 1105 2,45 ≤ 52 300
QXD-A066 W130 6,6 980 330 1310 2,97 on request 320
QXD-A081 L130 8,1 1220 375 1595 3,25 ≤ 64 300
QXD-A121 L130A 12,1 1780 610 2390 2,92 ≤ 64 320
QXD-C173 A030 17,3 2550 795 3345 3,21 ≤ 67 800
QXD-C184 A030A 18,4 2710 820 3530 3,30 ≤ 67 800
QXD-C218 A030A 21,8 3200 970 4170 3,30 ≤ 67 800
QXD-B222 A030 22,2 3400 1010 4410 3,37 on request on request
QXD-E34 F050 34,0 5200 1500 6700 3,47  ≤ 71 800
QXD Compressor Series
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
• Application: Refrigeration Medium Temp / Dehumidifier / Air conditioning
• Net supply: 230V/1Ph/50Hz